
Access (20+ channels)...................................... $25.00/mo*
Roam (35+ channels)......................................... $50.00/mo*
Explore (60+ channels)...................................... $65.00/mo*
Journey (80+ channels)..................................... $75.00/mo*
Voyage (115+ channels).................................... $90.00/mo*
Sports+ (requires a minimum of Explore)............... $10.00/mo
Variety+ (requires a minimum of Explore)............. $10.00/mo
Broadcast Retransmission Fee (required for all packages)

........................................................................ $22.97/mo 
Regional Sports Programming Fee (required for Explore  

and higher).......................................................... $7.00/mo

TDS TV+ PROGRAMMING

Stand-Alone ..................................................$49.95/mo
With Cable or Internet..................................$42.95/mo
with Cable and Internet ..............................$35.00/mo 

HOME PHONE VOICE SERVICE

Installation of One Service................................. $49.95
Installation of Two Services................................ $39.95
Installation of Three Services ............................. $29.95
Additional Outlets (Standard, Same Trip)......... $24.95
Additional Outlets (Standard, Separate Trip) . $39.95
Relocate Outlet................................................... $39.95
Wall Mounted Outlet.......................................... $69.95
Burial of Cable Service Drop.............................. $69.95
Downgrade Fee (Requires Truck Roll)............... $25.00
DVR Activation Fee (Requires Truck Roll)......... $25.00
Trip Charge.......................................................... $29.95

INSTALLATION FEES

Wireless........................................................... $5.95/mo
Wire Maintenance Plan (Optional)............. $5.95/mo
Reconnection Fee (Office Only).......................$25.00
Reconnection Fee (Truck Roll).......................... $34.95
After-hours Reconnection (Truck Roll)...............$44.95
NSF Fee.................................................................$25.00
Late Payment Fee.................................................$8.95
Credit Card Processing Fee.................................$2.00

ADDITIONAL FEES
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Up to 300MB
Stand-alone................................................... $77.95/mo
With Cable or Voice...................................... $68.95/mo
With Cable and Voice ................................. $63.95/mo

Up to 600MB 
Stand-alone.................................................$119.95/mo
With Cable or Voice.................................... $108.95/mo
With Cable and Voice ................................. $98.95/mo

HIGH-SPEED BROADBAND

Up to 1GIG 
Stand-alone.................................................$119.95/mo
With Cable or Voice.................................... $108.95/mo
With Cable and Voice ................................. $98.95/mo

Cable Modem................................................ $5.99/mo

•	All rates are subject to change.

•	Set-top box is required. 

•	Taxes and fees are additional.

•	 Internet speeds depend on many factors.  
Acutal speeds may vary.

STANDARD RESIDENTIAL RATES

PREMIUM MOVIE CHANNELS

HBO.................................................................$15.00/mo
Cinemax.........................................................$15.00/mo
Showtime/The Movie Channel Package..........$10.99/mo
Starz................................................................$12.00/mo
Encore..............................................................$8.00/mo 

DVR STORAGE OPTIONS

25 Hours............................................................$5.00/mo
150 Hours........................................................$10.00/mo
300 Hours........................................................$15.00/mo 

EQUIPMENT FEES

Set-Top Box.......................................................$6.00/mo
Wireless Gateway.........................................$10.00/mo 

HIGH-SPEED BROADBAND (CONT.)

*Price when bundled with Internet. Add $25/mo. if purchased 
without Internet.


